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MOOLCHAND ACADEMY SR.SEC. SCHOOL(2025-26) 
LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

NAME 
MR. ANIL KUMAR 

MRS.MAMTA CHAUHAN 
DHARM SINGH RATHOR 

PREMRAJ SINGH 

NAVNEET KAUR 

ARUNA SHARMA 

PARUL YADAV 

SHIWANI AGGARWAL 

SWATI SINGH 

VINOD KUMAR 

rincipa. 
VMoolcnand Academy 

Kotdwar Road, Najibabad 

DESIGNATION 
MANAGER 

PRINCIPAL 

VICE PRINCIPAL 
EDUCATIONLIST 

ADVISOR 

PARENTS 

REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENTS 

REPRESENTATIVE 

TEACHERS 

REPRESENTATIVE 

TEACHERS 
REPRESENTATIVE 

SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

MOBILE NO. 

9927294545 
9454238595 

8979170280 

7895722354 

9759853915 
8439233630 

7055469739 

8923425956 

8958759526 

9412568045 

^IGNATUR 

Awns 


