MOOLCHAND ACADEMY SR.SEC. SCHOOL(2025-26)

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

SR.NO	NAME	DESIGNATION	MOBILE NO.	ŞIGNATUR
1	MR. ANIL KUMAR	MANAGER	9927294545	404
2	MRS.MAMTA CHAUHAN	PRINCIPAL	9454238595	Mand
3	DHARM SINGH RATHOR	VICE PRINCIPAL	8979170280	Dely a
4	PREMRAJ SINGH	EDUCATIONLIST	7895722354	Pruntah
5	NAVNEET KAUR	ADVISOR	9759853915	Dawy!
6	ARUNA SHARMA	PARENTS	8439233630	Arvna
		REPRESENTATIVE		Mina
7	PARUL YADAV	PARENTS	7055469739	Parul
		REPRESENTATIVE		100
8	SHIWANI AGGARWAL	TEACHERS	8923425956	Show
		REPRESENTATIVE		
9	SWATI SINGH	TEACHERS	8958759526	Swate
		REPRESENTATIVE		
10.	VINOD KUMAR	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	9412568045	Vkung

Principal

Moolcnand Academy Kotdwar Road, Najibabad